
Thrissur–Palakkad MEMU Special/06612X - MEMU - SR 
TCR/Thrissur (Trichur) to PGT/Palakkad Junction (Palghat) 

2h 30m - 75 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 17:00 0 1 0 48 3 SR
2 PNQ Thrissur Punkunnam 17:03 17:04 1m 0 1 2 32 SR
3 MGK Mulangunnathukavu 17:17 17:18 1m 0 1 9 35 26 SR
4 WKI Wadakancheri 17:31 17:32 1m 0 1 17 31 41 SR
5 MUC Mullurkara 17:48 17:49 1m 0 1 25 34 49 SR
6 VTK Vallathol Nagar 17:56 17:57 1m 0 1 29 32 44 SR
7 MNUR Mannanur 18:12 18:13 1m 0 1 37 32 32 SR
8 OTP Ottappalam 18:26 18:27 1m 0 1 44 26 33 SR
9 PLPM Palappuram 18:35 18:36 1m 0 1 48 48 42 SR
10 LDY Lakkiti 18:41 18:42 1m 0 1 52 31 44 SR
11 MNY Mankara 18:57 18:58 1m 0 1 59 32 56 SR
12 PLL Parli 19:12 19:13 1m 0 1 67 30 63 SR
13 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
19:30 0 1 75 - SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (02:32)

May 03 2024 (02:32)

1

1


